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Transducer for torque wrenches and
torque screwdrivers

7723-2

Product no. 96522023
GTIN 4018754224449
Model 7723-2

Transducer 8N-m-400N-m Internal square3/4" D.120mm

Technical Attributes.

Internal square [inch]

Display deviation +- 1% of
measured value N-m

Display deviation +- 1% of
measured value in:lb

Display deviation +- 1% of
measured value ft-lb

d

Weight with box
MA N-m

Nominal value N-m

Model no.

3/4"
8-400

71-3540

6-295

120 mm
3745¢g
8 N-m
400 N'-m
7723-2

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

285

250

100

285

250

100

7.125dm3
96522023

3,745

0,092

0,000
4018754224449
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Kleingerate B2C
90319000

1

3134¢g



Parts list.

81500003 83071030
Plastic box, empty Insert for plastic box
Variants.
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Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

96521021 7791 Transducelll' 0.2N:-m-10N-m Internal 4018754224388
square1/4"D.120mm

96521000 7721 -0 Transducelll‘ 0.2N-m-10N-m Internal 4018754224371
square1/4"D.120mm

96521026 7791 -1 Transducelll" 0.4N-m-20N-m Internal 4018754224418
square1/4"D.120mm

96521022 7722 Transducer 2N-m-100N-m Internal 4018754224395
square3/8" D.120mm

96521023 7723 -1 Transducer 4N-m-200N-m Internal 4018754224401
square1/2"D.120mm

96522023 7723 -2 Transducer 8N-m-400N-m Internal 4018754224449
square3/4" D.120mm

96521028 7723 - 3 Transducelll' 25N-m-1100N-m Internal 4018754224425
square3/4"D.120mm

96521029 7794 - 1 Transducer 150N-m-3000N-m Internal 4018754224432

squarel 1/2" D.195mm

GTIN-Code.

4 Hm 8754“224449H
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Accessories.

52110051 52110052
Jack cable Spiral cable
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